
 Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2021 
 Sunday 2nd & Monday 3rd January 2022 - Te Kauwhata Domain 
 
 DAIRY CATTLE 

Calf Club 
378 Leading 8 years & under – age at date of Show 

1st Zoe Charlie McGill 
2nd Candy Hunter Fulton 

 

379 Leading 9 yrs & 10 years 
1st Marshmallow Hollie Fulton 

 

380 Leading 11 years and over 
1st Hollipark Rubi Libby Hollie Broughton 

 

380.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LEADING 

1st Hollipark Rubi Libby Hollie Broughton 
2nd Marshmallow Hollie Fulton 

 

381 Rearing & Care 8 years & under 
1st Zoe Charlie McGill 
2nd Candy Hunter Fulton 

 

382 Rearing & Care 9 & 10 years 
1st Marshmallow Hollie Fulton 

 

383.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION REARING & CARE 

1st Hollipark Rubi Libby Hollie Broughton 
2nd Marshmallow Hollie Fulton 

 

384 Dairy Type Heavy 
1st Marshmallow Hollie Fulton 
2nd Zoe Charlie McGill 

 

385.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION DAIRY TYPE 

1st Hollipark Rubi Libby Hollie Broughton 
2nd Marshmallow Hollie Fulton 

 

386 Beef Type 
1st Candy Hunter Fulton 

 

388 AGGREGATE POINTS RIBBON (Special Ribbon) 

1st Hollipark Rubi Libby Hollie Broughton 

 



Dairy All Breeds Section 

  

324     All Breeds Yearling Heifer. 
1st Ferdon Tequila Chanel  Thomas Jeyes 
2nd Lindale Game Lila Linda Wood 
3rd Lindale Magic Maluka Linda Wood 
4th Manor Chrome Clover Thomas Jeyes 
5th Allandale Queen Pansy Ella Wallace 
6th Crescent CMR Pippa Monica Earl 
 

325 All Breeds Heifer Calf.  

1st Lindale Magic Maleckie Linda Wood 
2nd Guildford Pretty Cloudy Guildford Stud 
3rd Manor Buzzbox Atlanta Annabel Jeyes  
4th Harvest Glen Gun  Linda Wood 
 Dakota  

5th Lindale Gun Milani Linda Wood 
6th Imaginayr bj piper G Hartstone 
 

326 Dairy Youth Handler 13 and under 
1st Imaginayr Tsb Dusty G Hartstone 
2nd Manor Buzzbox Clover  Dan Brewster 

 

327 Dairy Youth Handler 14 - 20 
1st Allandale Queen Pansy Ella Wallace 
2nd Crescent CMR Pippa Monica Earl 
3rd Manor Askn Lucia  Annabel Jeyes  
4th Manor Buzzbox Clover  Liv Brewster 
 

 

 

Pedigree Ayrshire 
352 Senior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st June and before 1st August 

1st Guildford Pretty Cloudy Guildford Stud 
2nd Imaginayr bj piper G Hartstone 
3rd Imaginayr ccc coffee G Hartstone 
4th Hollipark Rubi Libby Hollie Broughton 

 

353 Junior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st August 

1st Guildford Elliegant Guildford Stud 
2nd Imaginayr rubi bella G Hartstone 
3rd Guildford Pretty Nancy Guildford Stud 

 

  

Pedigree Jersey 

337   Heifer Senior Yearling born on or after 1 June but before 1 August 

1st Lindale Game Lila Linda Wood 
2nd Ferdon Tequila Chanel  Thomas Jeyes 
3rd Lindale Magic Maluka Linda Wood 
4th Manor Chrome Clover Thomas Jeyes 
5th Crescent CMR Pippa Monica Earl 



338 Heifer Junior Yearling born on or after 1August 

1st Allandale Queen Pansy Ella Wallace 

 

341 Senior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st June but before 1 August 

1st Lindale Magic Maleckie Linda Wood 
2nd Manor Buzzbox Atlanta Thomas Jeyes 
3rd Lindale Gun Milani Linda Wood 
4th Manor Chrome Ruby  Thomas Jeyes 
5th Harvest Glen Gun  Linda Wood 
 Dakota  

6th Manor Askn Lucia  Annabel Jeyes  

 

341.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR FEMALE JERSEY 

1st Lindale Game Lila 
2nd Ferdon Tequila Chanel  Thomas Jeyes 

 

342 Bull Calf Born after 1st June   

1st Crescent Dom Malyon Monica Earl 
2nd Crescent Q Jacko Celena Earl 

 

342.1 Junior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1 August 

1st Manor Buzzbox Clover  Thomas Jeyes 

 

344.1 Junior Group. Three junior animals any age. 

1st Lindale Entry Linda Wood 
2nd Manor Jersey Group Thomas Jeyes 
 
 

BEEF CATTLE 

607    Beef Handler 13 and under 
1st Candy Hunter Fulton 

 
 


